Attachment 8
Medical Monitoring Project (MMP)

Contact Information for MMP Consultants
	Ms. Sandra Berry, MA

Senior Behavioral Scientist

RAND Corporation

1700 Main Street

Santa Monica, CA  90407-2138

(310) 393-0411 X7051 

berry@rand.org

Dr. Sam Bozzette, MD, PhD

Senior Natural Scientist

RAND Corporation

1776 Main St., m5s

Santa Monica, CA  90407

(310) 393-0411

bozzette@smmail1.rand.org

Dr. Marty Frankel, PhD

Statistician

RAND Corporation

14 Patricia Lane

Cos Cob, CT 06807

(203) 869-1324

Martin_Frankel@abtassoc.com

Dr. Martin Shapiro, MD, PhD

Researcher

RAND Corporation

911 Broxton Ave

LA, CA  90024

(310) 393-0411

mfshapiro@mednet.ucla.edu

	Dr. Alice Kroliczak, PhD

Supervisory Health Scientist

Health Resources and Services Administration

Division of Science and Policy, HAB

5600 Fishers Lane, #7-90

Rockville, MD 20857

(301) 443-3592

AKroliczak@hrsa.gov
Ms. Faye Malitz, MS

Chief, Epidemiology and Data Branch

Health Resources and Services Administration

Division of Science and Policy, HAB

5600 Fishers Lane, #7-90

Rockville, MD 20857

(301) 443-3259

FMalitz@hrsa.gov
Dr. Richard Conviser, PhD

Health Scientist

Health Resources and Services Administration

Division of Science and Policy, HAB

5600 Fishers Lane, #7-90

Rockville, MD 20857

301-443-3075

RConviser@hrsa.gov
Dr. Laura Cheever, MD

Deputy Associate Administrator

Health Resources and Services Administration

Division of Science and Policy, HAB

5600 Fishers Lane, #7-90

Rockville, MD 20857

301-443-3067

LCheever@hrsa.gov


	Dr. Robert Mills, PhD

Health Statistician

Health Resources and Services Administration

Division of Science and Policy, HAB

5600 Fishers Lane, #7-90

Rockville, MD 20857

301-443-3899

RMills@hrsa.gov

	Dr. Victoria Cargill, MD

Director, Minority Research

National Institutes of Health

Office of AIDS Research

5635 Fishers Lane

4th Floor

Rockville, MD 20857

(301) 402-2932

CargillV@OD.NIH.GOV

	Tonja M. Kyle, M.A.

Senior Manager

ICF Macro
11785 Beltsville Drive, Suite 300

Calverton, MD 20705

301.572.0820

tkyle@icfi.com

Ronaldo Iachan, Ph.D.

Senior Statistician

ICF Macro
11785 Beltsville Drive, Suite 300

Calverton, MD 20705

301.572.0820

rIachan@icfi.com
Stephanie Broyles, Ph.D. 

Assistant Professor
Pennington Biomedical Research Center

6400 Perkins Road

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-4124

P: (225) 763-2500
stephanie.broyles@pbrc.edu



